PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF

SUB INSPECTOR (OPEN MERIT) (SHEIKHUPURA REGION), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 105

candidates for recruitment to 23 POSTS (INCLUDING 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR

WOMEN QUOTA & 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF

SUB INSPECTOR (OPEN MERIT) (SHEIKHUPURA REGION) (BS-14) ON REGULAR

BASIS IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for

interview as a result of written test held on 30-01-2022.

2. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per

the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Emalil

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.
1 20015 46902071 SHAZMA MANAZIL
2 20040 46902151 SIMRA SHAHBAZ BHATTI
3 20095 46903345 MARYAM JAVAID WAFA
4 20142 46902568 KANWAL SHEHZADI
5 20393 46901791 SADIA NASRULLAH
6 20457 46901993 ALI HASSAN
7 20479 46903505 ABDUL RAOUF
8 20545 46900045 MUHAMMAD DILDAR
9 20571 46901742 SHAHRUKH QASIM
10 20573 46901170 MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN KHAN
11 20677 46902942 ZEESHAN AMJAD
12 20715 46900898 AHSAN AYYAZ
13 20752 46903017 MUHAMMAD AWAIS
14 20771 46902830 HASSAN ISHTIAQ
15 20826 46901085 MUHAMMAD WAQAS
16 20834 46900221 HAMID ALI
17 20840 46900322 MUHAMMAD BILAL YOUSAF
18 20845 46901214 AZHAR HASEEB
19 20880 46901162 SYED ALI HAIDER
20 20948 46900208 ABU SAFFIAN
21 20986 46900995 MUHAMMAD SALMAN
22 21026 46902995 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
23 21049 46900911 MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
24 21170 46902187 ALI AHMAD
25 21174 46901655 BILAL ASHRAF
26 21189 46900227 RIZWAN FAISAL
27 21195 46903393 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN RAFIQUE
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FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD MANAZIL
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ BHATTI
MALIK JAVAID IQBAL KOKAB
RAUF AHMED ASSI
NASRULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQUE
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MOHAMMAD DAWOOD KHAN
QASIM ALI

NASIR AHMED KHAN

AMJAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

NAJABAT ALI

ISHTIAQ ALI

FALAK SHER

BARKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF MUGHAL
MUHAMMAD BOOTA

SYED SALEEM RAZA

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
MAQSOOD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

INAYAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF SHEIKH
ABD UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

21197
21249
21307
21310
21325
21329
21410
21438
21468
21483
21563
21590
21662
21713
21722
21733
21764
21816
21817
21831
21848
21883
21891
21896
21933
21942
21974
22018
22049
22074
22086
22099
22121
22133
22199
22259
22263
22282
22291
22338
22370
22423
22426
22434
22483
22518
22579
22643
22742
22764
22840
22852
22994
23001
24088
24090
24146
24184
24248

46900540
46900367
46900725
46901025
46900037
46901890
46901953
46903329
46900362
46902458
46902242
46900396
46901034
46900545
46902241
46901601
46901242
46900458
46900691
46902993
46902053
46901001
46900324
46901983
46901617
46900092
46901727
46902846
46900138
46901348
46900210
46901299
46900061
46901098
46900127
46902569
46902466
46900857
46902909
46902778
46901228
46901297
46902081
46901116
46900702
46900834
46901587
46900861
46902869
46902473
46900652
46902498
46900394
46901489
46903095
46900267
46903055
46902813
46900514

MUHAMMAD WAQAS AKRAM
MUKARRAM ABBAS

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

WAQAS AHMAD
JAMSHED ALI

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD USMAN SAROYA
SHAZAB ZAFAR

ALI AWAIS

MUHAMMAD WAQAR BHATTI
KASHIF ALI

SOHAIL IBRAHIM

MAZHAR SHAKOOR
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUHAMMAD SEEMAB
USMAN ANWAR MIRZA
AWAIS MEHMOQOD

AZEEM AFZAL

MUHAMMAD UMER KHALID
WAHEED MANZOOR
MUHAMMAD USAMA RASHID
MUHAMMAD ASIF EJAZ
DANISH ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN
QAYYUM KHAWAR

FAISAL LAIQUAT

AHMAD MURTAZA ANSARI
AZEEM AHMAD

SARFRAZ SAQIB
MUHAMMAD MUHSAN RAZA
MUHAMMAD HAMZA
SAJJAD FAREED

SOHAIB DANYAL

MAJID ILYAS

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB SALEEM
AWAIS ANWAAR
MUHAMMAD USMAN ASLAM
UZAIR AHMAD SAROYA
SAYYED ABDUL QAYYUM
MUHAMMAD HASEEB
GHULAM QADIR
MUHAMMAD ANEES SABIR CHEEMA
ALI RAZA

ZIA AHAD

SYED UMAR SHAFIQ

AMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUNEEB ASHIQ

HAIDER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ADNAN
ZARGHOON ALI

MOHSIN JABBAR
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
KHUBAIB UL HASSAN TARIQ
MUHAMMAD ZAIN BAALAAJ
AMEER HAMZA WATTOO
ASIM ALI

SHAFQAT SHAHID
MUHAMMAD HARIS
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MUHAMMAD AKRAM
AKHTAR ALI

IFTIKHAR AHMAD QAMAR
MUHAMMAD SALEH

JAVED ARIF

SADAQAT ALI SAROYA
ZAFAR IQBAL

KARAMAT ALI

JAVED IQBAL BHATTI
MUHAMMAD YASIN
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM KHAN
ABDUL SHAKOOR

YASEEN

SHAMAS-UD-DIN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MEHMOOD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

KHALID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD MANZOOR HUSSAIN
RASHID AHMAD
MUHAMMAD EJAZ
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD NASEEM
LAIQUAT ALI

GHULAM MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD JAFAR RAZA
FAROOQ AHMAD AZEEM
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE ANJUM
FARZAND ALI

MUHAMMAD ILYAS KHAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
ANWAAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

M AFZAL SAROYA

ABDUL MAJEED SHAH
MUBEEN AHMAD

ZAKIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SABIR
RAZZAQ

KANWAR KHALID MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
ZULFIQAR ALI

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

BUNYAD HUSSAIN

AMANAT ALI

AKHTAR HUSSAIN

ABDUL JABBAR
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

TARIQ MAHMOOD

AMJAD NADEEM MIRZA
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ SHAKIR
SHAHID HUSSAIN
ZULFIQAR ALI



87 24261 46900594  SULTAN HAIDAR ABDUL GHAFFAR RAHI
88 24279 46900790 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAUMAN GHULAM ULLAH
89 24320 46901120 MUHAMMAD RAHEEL MUHAMMAD ANWAR
90 24355 46902418 MUHAMMAD USMAN SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR
91 24376 46903359 MUHAMMAD ARFA IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMAD CH
92 24390 46901483 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL RAZA MUHAMMAD HASHIM RAZA
WOMEN QUOTA
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
93 20030 46902713  ARISH ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
94 20031 46900677 HAFIZA HUDA BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD AZAD
95 20070 46902237 ARFA RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL
96 20158 46901122 SONIA IBRAHIM MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
97 20178 46900642 AIEMEN ARSHAD ARSHAD MEHMOOD
98 20200 46902154  SANA ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI
99 20237 46902886 SYEDA NIMRA RAZA GEELANI SYED RAZA HUSSAIN SHAH
100 20314 46902106 TAYYBA NASIR MUHAMMAD NASIR
101 20321 46902179  ARISHA MAZHAR MAZHAR HUSSAIN
102 20400 46902879 MEHREEN BUKHARI SYED SABIR HUSSAIN SHAH

05 Candidates at Sr. Nos

MINORITY QUOTA

. 01 to 05 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota.

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

103 22289 46901062 ZAROON YAQOOB MASIH

104 23079 46900509 SHOAIB MASEEH RAZZAQ MASEEH
105 24294 46902139 ROMAIL KHOKHAR JAVED AKHTAR

4.

20788, 20791, 20794, 20808, 21260, 22213 & 22218 failed to write the paper code and fill the
relevant bubble code on their answer sheets. Therefore, according to P.D. No. 16.28 (b) of PPSC

Policy Decision-2016, their Answer Sheets were not marked and their candidature has been

13 Candidates bearing Roll No0s.20364, 20439, 20459, 20777, 20781, 20786,

cancelled.

5.

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 71 G 2020

Dated:

08-03-2022

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



